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10
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STANBUL AREL

Universite Adi

Tokat Gaziosmanpasa Unv.
Niksar MYO

istanbul Universitesi
Yalova Universitesi

istinye Universitesi

Tokat Gaziosmanpasa Unv.
Adalet MYO

Stileyman Demirel Universitesi
Kiitahya Dumlupinar Universitesi

Necmettin Erbakan Universitesi

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Vakif
Universitesi

istanbul Arel Universitesi
istanbul Kent Universitesi
istanbul Nisantagi Universitesi
Baskent Universitesi

Igdir Universitesi

istanbul Gelisim Universitesi
Ufuk Universitesi

Anadolu Universitesi

istanbul Aydin Universitesi

istanbul Topkapi Universitesi

13. ULUSAL KLAVYE YARISMASI

GRUP YARIS SONUCLARI
05.05.2023

10 Dakikahk
Yariggi Adi Soyadi Briit Vurusg
Blgra Tuncer 3.930
ilknur irem Akalin 3.785
Yusuf Sefa Akil 3.742
Hilal Ozcan 3.576
Nurullah Dogan 3.787
Nursu Kasap 3.430
Kartal Onur Kazak 3.786
Riza Atstirenoglu 3.140
Miinteha Sena Ozdemir 3.625
Bedirhan Zaman 3.293
Yasemin Yesilkaya 4.269
Kadir Enes Cetinkaya 2.621
Gokhan Akgl 3.521
Melek Ozdemir 2.588
Muhammet Onur iscan 4.093
Eray Colak 2.907
Rumeysa Sayan 4.440
Melike Hezenci 2.926
Emirhan Aydin 4.109
Hilal Yuksel 2.126
Emircan Sakaldas 3.117
Nazife Demirel 2.640
Ayse Ceren Sen 2.360
Mehmet Akif Celik 2.031
Omer Tigloglu 2.348
Mihrace Zeynep Celik 2.303
Rabia Sahin 3.523
Dilek Ok 4.119
Muhammed Efe Soydan 2.028
Umit Coci 1.561
Fatma Sezgin 2.061
Elif Cetin 672
Ugur Caglar 1.586
Emre Can 3.483

Sayfal/1

Hata
Sayisi

1

= 0N O o un

N

12
20

23

28
44
13
10
20

54

10
Dakikalik
Net Vurus
3.880
3.535
3.492
3.126
3.437
3.130
3.736
2.590
3.175
2.943
3.719
1.921
3.471
2.088
3.493
2.057
3.590
1.776
3.559
1.776
2.667
2.540

1.660

1.431
1.348

1.153

2.123
0
1.378
0
1.061

Yarisi
Ortalamasi
Puan

3.708

3.309

3.284

3.163

3.059

2.820

2.780

2.775

2.683

2.668

2.604

1.660

1.390

1.153

1.062

689

531



